
Weekly Crime Comparison Report

Citywide

Providence Police Department

Through 5/19/2013

Week 20

Year to Date

5/13/2013 - 5/19/2013 4/22/2013 - 5/19/2013 1/1/2013 - 5/19/201305/06 - 05/12

Week 20 Week 19 Weeks 17-20

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 1 2 1 4 2Homicide 0% -100% 100% 100%

0 0 5 7 10 38 57Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -500% -30% -33%

1 1 2 9 8 49 36Robbery W Firearm 0% -50% 13% 36%

13 8 6 30 24 101 86Robbery  Other 63% 117% 25% 17%

2 3 2 12 11 56 48Agg. Assault W Firearm -33% 0% 9% 17%

11 11 13 47 35 143 166Agg. Assault 0% -15% 34% -14%

20%-7% -1%17%27 23Total 391 39529 107 89

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

28 42 49 143 133 630 724Burglary** -33% -43% 8% -13%

27 23 22 90 73 381 453MV Theft 17% 23% 23% -16%

38 43 42 159 178 794 887Larceny from MV -12% -10% -11% -10%

49 72 40 183 233 989 1042Larceny*** -32% 23% -21% -5%

-7%-7% -10%-21%142 180Total 2794 3106153 575 617

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

34 57 45 150 214 769 880Assault Other -40% -24% -30% -13%

3 3 4 18 12 81 94Weapons Offenses 0% -25% 50% -14%

9 11 13 49 49 303 336Drugs -18% -31% 0% -10%

35 40 37 147 166 847 867Vandalism -13% -5% -11% -2%

0 0 1 1 0 6 19Liquor Law Violations 0% -100% 100% -68%

-17%-19% -9%-27%81 111Total 2006 2196100 365 441
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Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 5/19/2013

Week 20 Week 19 Weeks 17-20

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 5/19/2013

Week 20

District 1

5/13/2013 - 5/19/2013 4/22/2013 - 5/19/201305/06 - 05/12

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 1 1 0 2 0Homicide -100% 100% 200%0%

0 0 1 1 0 5 5Sex Offenses, Forcible* -100% 100% 0%0%

1 0 0 2 0 4 0Robbery W Firearm 100% 200% 400%100%

2 0 0 5 2 14 12Robbery  Other 200% 150% 17%200%

0 0 0 0 0 1 2Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% -50%0%

0 2 0 2 7 9 21Agg. Assault 0% -71% -57%-200%

22%50% -13%50%3 2Total 35 402 11 9

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 1 1 4 2 12 12Burglary** 100% 100% 0%100%

1 0 0 2 3 20 24MV Theft 100% -33% -17%100%

4 7 5 28 34 141 158Larceny from MV -20% -18% -11%-43%

15 16 13 52 53 250 244Larceny*** 15% -2% 2%-6%

-7%16% -3%-8%22 24Total 423 43819 86 92

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

5 3 5 22 30 92 111Assault Other 0% -27% -17%67%

0 1 0 0 3 4 10Weapons Offenses 0% -300% -60%-100%

1 2 1 3 4 32 39Drugs 0% -25% -18%-50%

1 7 3 8 23 92 103Vandalism -67% -65% -11%-86%

0 0 0 0 0 1 9Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% -89%0%

-45%-22% -19%-46%7 13Total 221 2729 33 60
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 5/19/2013

Week 20 Week 19 Weeks 17-20

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 5/19/2013

Week 20

District 2

5/13/2013 - 5/19/2013 4/22/2013 - 5/19/201305/06 - 05/12

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 1 0 2 1Homicide 0% 100% 100%0%

0 0 1 1 3 6 9Sex Offenses, Forcible* -100% -67% -33%0%

0 0 0 0 4 5 7Robbery W Firearm 0% -400% -29%0%

1 0 1 5 2 9 10Robbery  Other 0% 150% -10%100%

0 0 0 1 3 15 14Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% -67% 7%0%

4 2 2 8 4 33 27Agg. Assault 100% 100% 22%100%

0%25% 3%150%5 2Total 70 684 16 16

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 7 7 17 21 66 110Burglary** -71% -19% -40%-71%

3 3 1 11 6 61 66MV Theft 200% 83% -8%0%

3 4 11 25 17 94 84Larceny from MV -73% 47% 12%-25%

4 9 5 19 25 106 123Larceny*** -20% -24% -14%-56%

4%-50% -15%-48%12 23Total 327 38324 72 69

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

4 14 4 20 40 122 145Assault Other 0% -50% -16%-71%

0 0 0 0 2 15 14Weapons Offenses 0% -200% 7%0%

1 2 2 7 11 76 64Drugs -50% -36% 19%-50%

5 5 7 22 21 123 115Vandalism -29% 5% 7%0%

0 0 0 0 0 1 1Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-34%-23% -1%-52%10 21Total 337 33913 49 74
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 5/19/2013

Week 20 Week 19 Weeks 17-20

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 5/19/2013

Week 20

District 3

5/13/2013 - 5/19/2013 4/22/2013 - 5/19/201305/06 - 05/12

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 2Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% -100%0%

0 0 1 1 0 4 5Robbery W Firearm -100% 100% -20%0%

1 0 0 1 0 7 4Robbery  Other 100% 100% 75%100%

0 1 0 2 1 3 3Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 100% 0%-100%

1 0 2 4 3 8 6Agg. Assault -50% 33% 33%100%

100%-33% 10%100%2 1Total 22 203 8 4

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 0 2 7 10 42 65Burglary** 0% -30% -35%200%

2 3 0 5 7 19 40MV Theft 200% -29% -53%-33%

1 4 1 8 9 42 34Larceny from MV 0% -11% 24%-75%

2 1 2 10 12 41 60Larceny*** 0% -17% -32%100%

-21%40% -28%-13%7 8Total 144 1995 30 38

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 1 3 8 8 46 36Assault Other -33% 0% 28%100%

1 1 1 5 2 8 9Weapons Offenses 0% 150% -11%0%

0 2 0 2 8 27 34Drugs 0% -75% -21%-200%

3 1 2 11 6 43 42Vandalism 50% 83% 2%200%

0 0 1 1 0 2 2Liquor Law Violations -100% 100% 0%0%

13%-14% 2%20%6 5Total 126 1237 27 24

Robbery

0 0

1 1

0

1

2

17 18 19 20

Week

Agg. Assault

3

0

2

1

0

1

2

3

4

17 18 19 20

Week

Burglary

3

0

2 2

0

1

2

3

4

17 18 19 20

Week

MV  T hef t

2

1

0

2

0

1

2

3

17 18 19 20

Week

Larceny f rom MV

2

4

1 1

0

1

2

3

4

5

17 18 19 20

Week

Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 5/19/2013

Week 20 Week 19 Weeks 17-20

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 5/19/2013

Week 20

District 4

5/13/2013 - 5/19/2013 4/22/2013 - 5/19/201305/06 - 05/12

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 2 5 12Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -200% -58%0%

0 0 0 1 1 6 3Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% 100%0%

3 2 1 5 2 14 11Robbery  Other 200% 150% 27%50%

0 0 1 3 0 10 1Agg. Assault W Firearm -100% 300% 900%0%

2 3 1 10 4 21 20Agg. Assault 100% 150% 5%-33%

111%67% 19%0%5 5Total 56 473 19 9

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 11 2 15 21 93 106Burglary** 0% -29% -12%-82%

5 4 5 14 12 58 66MV Theft 0% 17% -12%25%

7 4 3 27 18 113 178Larceny from MV 133% 50% -37%75%

5 9 2 18 20 103 119Larceny*** 150% -10% -13%-44%

4%58% -22%-32%19 28Total 367 46912 74 71

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

4 13 8 21 36 111 159Assault Other -50% -42% -30%-69%

1 0 1 3 2 20 24Weapons Offenses 0% 50% -17%100%

2 1 3 11 7 49 58Drugs -33% 57% -16%100%

4 3 6 18 20 135 157Vandalism -33% -10% -14%33%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-18%-39% -21%-35%11 17Total 315 39818 53 65

Robbery

1 1 1

3

0

1

2

3

4

17 18 19 20

Week

Agg. Assault
5

4

2 2

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

17 18 19 20

Week

Burglary

5
6

2 2

0

2

4

6

8

17 18 19 20

Week

MV  T hef t

3

1

5 5

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

17 18 19 20

Week

Larceny f rom MV

12

5
3

7

0

5

10

15

17 18 19 20

Week

Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 5/19/2013

Week 20 Week 19 Weeks 17-20

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 5/19/2013

Week 20

District 5

5/13/2013 - 5/19/2013 4/22/2013 - 5/19/201305/06 - 05/12

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 1 1 1 7 10Sex Offenses, Forcible* -100% 0% -30%0%

0 0 0 0 0 6 6Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% 0%0%

1 2 1 3 5 13 14Robbery  Other 0% -40% -7%-50%

0 1 1 4 3 12 13Agg. Assault W Firearm -100% 33% -8%-100%

1 0 3 10 3 25 22Agg. Assault -67% 233% 14%100%

50%-67% -3%-33%2 3Total 63 656 18 12

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

7 4 11 34 22 108 110Burglary** -36% 55% -2%75%

5 2 1 13 8 69 62MV Theft 400% 63% 11%150%

1 1 1 6 8 72 74Larceny from MV 0% -25% -3%0%

4 5 4 10 23 96 105Larceny*** 0% -57% -9%-20%

3%0% -2%42%17 12Total 345 35117 63 61

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 9 9 22 25 93 108Assault Other -78% -12% -14%-78%

1 0 0 3 0 10 7Weapons Offenses 100% 300% 43%100%

0 2 0 11 5 36 53Drugs 0% 120% -32%-200%

6 8 5 23 31 119 139Vandalism 20% -26% -14%-25%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-3%-36% -16%-53%9 19Total 258 30714 59 61
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 5/19/2013

Week 20 Week 19 Weeks 17-20

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 5/19/2013

Week 20

District 6

5/13/2013 - 5/19/2013 4/22/2013 - 5/19/201305/06 - 05/12

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 2 3 1 6 2Sex Offenses, Forcible* -200% 200% 200%0%

0 0 1 2 1 11 5Robbery W Firearm -100% 100% 120%0%

3 1 1 4 2 15 11Robbery  Other 200% 100% 36%200%

0 0 0 0 2 7 7Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% -200% 0%0%

0 2 2 3 4 15 14Agg. Assault -200% -25% 7%-200%

20%-50% 38%0%3 3Total 54 396 12 10

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

6 4 6 20 15 92 102Burglary** 0% 33% -10%50%

2 4 1 7 10 34 66MV Theft 100% -30% -48%-50%

6 6 1 15 22 63 80Larceny from MV 500% -32% -21%0%

8 9 5 25 28 93 117Larceny*** 60% -11% -21%-11%

-11%69% -23%-4%22 23Total 282 36513 67 75

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

4 6 3 16 31 93 115Assault Other 33% -48% -19%-33%

0 0 0 2 0 11 6Weapons Offenses 0% 200% 83%0%

1 0 5 8 1 20 22Drugs -80% 700% -9%100%

7 3 2 18 15 84 70Vandalism 250% 20% 20%133%

0 0 0 0 0 0 1Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% -100%0%

-6%20% -3%33%12 9Total 208 21410 44 47
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 5/19/2013

Week 20 Week 19 Weeks 17-20

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 5/19/2013

Week 20

District 7

5/13/2013 - 5/19/2013 4/22/2013 - 5/19/201305/06 - 05/12

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 1 0 1Homicide 0% -100% -100%0%

0 0 0 0 1 4 6Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -100% -33%0%

0 0 0 2 0 11 4Robbery W Firearm 0% 200% 175%0%

0 1 2 3 4 13 12Robbery  Other -200% -25% 8%-100%

1 1 0 1 2 7 8Agg. Assault W Firearm 100% -50% -13%0%

2 2 2 8 10 24 38Agg. Assault 0% -20% -37%0%

-22%-25% -14%-25%3 4Total 59 694 14 18

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

5 5 6 21 24 100 115Burglary** -17% -13% -13%0%

3 2 6 18 13 64 68MV Theft -50% 38% -6%50%

8 3 5 18 18 89 109Larceny from MV 60% 0% -18%167%

6 12 2 23 38 123 132Larceny*** 200% -39% -7%-50%

-14%16% -11%0%22 22Total 376 42419 80 93

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

10 8 10 29 32 128 133Assault Other 0% -9% -4%25%

0 1 1 2 3 10 15Weapons Offenses -100% -33% -33%-100%

1 1 0 1 9 31 39Drugs 100% -89% -21%0%

6 4 7 24 25 125 143Vandalism -14% -4% -13%50%

0 0 0 0 0 2 2Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-19%-6% -11%21%17 14Total 296 33218 56 69
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 5/19/2013

Week 20 Week 19 Weeks 17-20

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 5/19/2013

Week 20

District 8

5/13/2013 - 5/19/2013 4/22/2013 - 5/19/201305/06 - 05/12

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 1 1 3 4Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% -25%0%

0 0 0 1 1 1 4Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% -75%0%

1 0 0 2 0 7 1Robbery  Other 100% 200% 600%100%

1 0 0 1 0 1 0Agg. Assault W Firearm 100% 100% 100%100%

0 0 0 0 0 2 8Agg. Assault 0% 0% -75%0%

150%200% -18%200%2 0Total 14 170 5 2

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

1 3 9 15 7 56 51Burglary** -89% 114% 10%-67%

5 1 6 13 6 24 30MV Theft -17% 117% -20%400%

6 7 6 16 24 66 61Larceny from MV 0% -33% 8%-14%

2 7 3 8 15 56 57Larceny*** -33% -47% -2%-71%

0%-42% 2%-22%14 18Total 202 19924 52 52

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

1 0 0 3 4 32 29Assault Other 100% -25% 10%100%

0 0 0 0 0 0 4Weapons Offenses 0% 0% -100%0%

2 1 1 4 1 18 9Drugs 100% 300% 100%100%

2 8 1 9 16 40 50Vandalism 100% -44% -20%-75%

0 0 0 0 0 0 3Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% -100%0%

-24%150% -5%-44%5 9Total 90 952 16 21
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/1/2013 - 5/19/2013

Week 20 Week 19 Weeks 17-20

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 5/19/2013

Week 20

District 9

5/13/2013 - 5/19/2013 4/22/2013 - 5/19/201305/06 - 05/12

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 1 1 5Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -100% -80%0%

0 1 0 0 1 1 2Robbery W Firearm 0% -100% -50%-100%

1 2 0 1 7 6 11Robbery  Other 100% -86% -45%-50%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% 0%0%

1 0 1 2 0 4 7Agg. Assault 0% 200% -43%100%

-67%100% -52%-33%2 3Total 12 251 3 9

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 7 2 5 11 38 49Burglary** -200% -55% -22%-700%

0 4 1 3 6 16 21MV Theft -100% -50% -24%-400%

1 7 3 8 27 71 88Larceny from MV -67% -70% -19%-86%

3 3 3 13 17 89 73Larceny*** 0% -24% 22%0%

-52%-56% -7%-81%4 21Total 214 2319 29 61

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 3 1 6 8 26 32Assault Other 100% -25% -19%-33%

0 0 0 2 0 2 5Weapons Offenses 0% 200% -60%0%

1 0 0 1 2 10 12Drugs 100% -50% -17%100%

1 1 1 5 9 40 41Vandalism 0% -44% -2%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 1Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% -100%0%

-26%100% -14%0%4 4Total 78 912 14 19
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object
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